WINNEBAGO:Z

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

NIRVC - TN, LLC

DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS

DEALER

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE

1000 AUBREY DRIVE

LEBANON, TN

QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

37090

BUSINESS PRACTICES.

1029

TERMS: CASH

F.O.B

SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

2026 WINNEBAGO VIEW WM524R MOTORHOME

1054161 WM524R  SER NO. 105416181333

R58
13Y
291
520
62F
TRT
737
95K
99R
7275-010

7270-010

7110-028

4996

CHASSIS NO. WIX8N33YXSN322643

MOD ALLUR/CADIZ/SGRAU PACWHT
WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE
A/C-HIGH EFFICIENCY (1)
GEN-3.8/4.0KW LP/GAS CARB
SEATS-DRIVER/PASS-PRIMERA
DUAL RECLINERS

BLIND SPOT MON SYS VERSION 2
FBP PRECIOUS METALS
INVENTORY INCENTIVE

FUEL ALLOTMENT

DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

SD-Y GENERAL

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE
OF MANUFACTURE.

258,922.00

N/C
2,610.00
2,175.00
3,915.00
1,450.00
1,885.00

N/C
8,120.00

N/C

2,000.00

281,077.00

\,

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED
OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

RETAIL COPY

Report: UcRetl01






