



WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.O. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

DEALER

NIRVC - TN, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1000 AUBREY DRIVE
LEBANON, TN 37090

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES
AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN
ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR
BUSINESS PRACTICES.

TERMS: CASH

F.O.B SHIPPING PT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	
1054161	2026 WINNEBAGO VIEW WM524R MOTORHOME WM524R SER NO. 105416181333 CHASSIS NO. W1X8N33YXSN322643	258,922.00
R58	MOD ALLUR/CADIZ/SGRAU PACWHT	N/C
13Y	WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE	2,610.00
291	A/C-HIGH EFFICIENCY (1)	2,175.00
52U	GEN-3.8/4.0KW LP/GAS CARB	3,915.00
62F	SEATS-DRIVER/PASS-PRIMERA	1,450.00
7RT	DUAL RECLINERS	1,885.00
737	BLIND SPOT MON SYS VERSION 2	N/C
95K	FBP PRECIOUS METALS	8,120.00
99R	INVENTORY INCENTIVE	N/C
7275-010	FUEL ALLOTMENT	

7270-010	DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING	279,077.00 2,000.00 -----
7110-028	SD-Y GENERAL	281,077.00 -----
	THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120 COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE OF MANUFACTURE.	281,077.00
4996		-----
MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.		
DEALER SERVICE CHARGE		